
SVMS Girls Basketball
2022 - 23 Schedule
DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Mon. Oct. 17 1st practice SVMS
Sat. Oct.  29 10am Evanston Jamboree (A Teams

Only)
Evanston

Tue. Nov. 1 4pm Pinedale Pinedale

Sat. Nov. 5 9am Rich, EMS, DMS Rich

Thurs. Nov. 10 4pm Cokeville
(A Teams Only)

SVMS

Fri. Nov. 11 4pm Rock Springs Rock Springs

Thurs. Nov. 17 4pm Rich Rich

Fri. Nov. 18
4:00pm Green River 7th @ SVMS

3:30pm Green River 8th @ Green River

Tues. Nov. 22 4:30pm Montpelier
(A Teams Only)

Montpelier

Wed. Nov. 30 4pm Soda Soda

Thurs. Dec. 1
4:30pm Jackson 7th @ Jackson Hole

4pm Jackson 8th @ SVMS

Sat. Dec. 3 10am
1pm

Lyman
Mt View SVMS

Sat. Dec. 9/10 10am North/West Tournament
(A Teams Only)

BP

Dec. 9th. RS South tournament

Coaches:
Joe Wetzel, Allen Simpson, Susan Darlington


